
Alexeeva, Nora
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work nora.alexeeva@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Barashenkov, Igor
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work igor.barashenkov@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Bassett, Bruce
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work Bruce.Bassett@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Bille, Francois Ebobisse
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work francois.ebobissebille@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Blackman, Claire
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work claire.blackman@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Brandão, Anabela
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work anabela.brandao@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Bruyns, Peter
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work peter.bruyns@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Chidester, David
Religion

Work David.Chidester@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND8 12/17/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16



Chinyoka, Tiri
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work tiri.chinyoka@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Clarkson, Chris
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work chris.clarkson@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

de la Cruz­Dombriz, Alvaro
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work alvaro.dombriz@gmail.com

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

de Moor, Carryn
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work carryn.demoor@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Dunsby, Peter
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work peter.dunsby@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Ellis, George
Applied Mathematiccs
Mathematics

Work George.ellis@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 7/13/16
emailed ND6 5/31/16
emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/10/14
Responded and I responded back.3/10/14

Erwin, David
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work david.erwin@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Fredericks, Ebrahim
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work ebrahim.fredericks@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town



Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Frith, John

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work john.frith@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Frith, Vera

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work vera.frith@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Hellaby, Charles

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work charles.hellaby@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Holloway, Susan

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work susan.holloway@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Ianovsky, Alexandaer

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work alexandar.ianovsky@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Janelidze, George

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work george.janelidze@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Janelidze­Gray, Tamar

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work tamar.janelidze­gray@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Kirova, Mariola

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work mariola.kirova@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16



Künzi, Hans­Peter

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work hans­peter.kunzi@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Laurie, Henri

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work henri.laurie@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Lloyd, Pam

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work pamela.lloyd@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Martin, Robert

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work robert.martin@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Mongwane, Bishop

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work bishop.mongwane@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Moolman, Ruan

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work ruan.moolman@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Murris, Karin

Post Humanism

Work karin.murris@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes Many thanks for your message. 

emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

Murugan, Jeff

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work jeff@nassp.uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16



Osano, Bob
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work bob.osano@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Reddy, Daya
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work daya.reddy@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Robertson, Neill
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work neill.robertson@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Rughubar­Reddy, Sheena
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work sheena.rughubar­reddy@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Russo, Francesco
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work francesco.russo@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Sanchez­Ortega, Juana
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work juana.sanchez­ortega@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Schauerte, Anneliese
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work anneliese.schauerte@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Shock, Jonathan
Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work jonathan.shock@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Skokos, Haris



Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work haris.skokos@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Spakowski, Holger

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work holger.spakowski@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Swart, Christine

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work christine.swart@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Tayob, Abdulkader

Religious Studies

Work Abdulkader.Tayob@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17
emailed ND6 5/30/16

Ukah, Asonzeh

Religious Studies

Work jackie.stoffels@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND6 5/30/16

van Heerden, Thomas

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work t.vanheerden@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16

Weltman, Amanda

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Work amanda.weltman@uct.ac.za

Work U. of Cape Town

Notes emailed ND9 11/29/16


